
Region IV-A Boys X-Country Championship 10/21/2021 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys Teams

Reilly, Patrick Buffalo High 101 16:40.111 Scorer

Cline, Michael Wood County Christian 122 17:00.55

Petrovsky, A.J. Wirt County High 123 17:07.632 Scorer

Johnson, Julian Williamstown High 94 17:15.453 Scorer

Cannon, Zach Williamstown High 115 17:24.834 Scorer

Curfman, Cade Ravenswood High 116 17:27.405 Scorer

Pitchford, Nicholas Buffalo High 107 17:36.996 Scorer

Trembly, Chase Williamstown High 118 17:49.137 Scorer

Skeens, AJ Sherman High 119 17:49.75

Nulton, Wyatt Wirt County High 1210 17:52.938 Scorer

Mallett, Jackson Buffalo High 1011 18:05.299 Scorer

Coiner, Will Williamstown High 912 18:11.8510 Scorer

Winsett, Dawson Williamstown High 1213 18:33.6211 Scorer

Cockerham, Alex Williamstown High 1214 18:41.1512 Displacer

Conner, Frank Williamstown High 915 18:55.3713 Displacer

Alfred, Logan Ravenswood High 1016 19:27.9214 Scorer

Westrick, Zarik Parkersburg Catholic High 1117 19:37.90

Kargol, Danny Calhoun County High 1218 19:39.0615 Scorer

Liveo, Joseph Wirt County High 1119 19:45.3416 Scorer

Nickerson, Wyatt Ravenswood High 920 19:45.6117 Scorer

Harris, Justus Buffalo High 1121 20:19.5218 Scorer

Wooten, Clayton Wirt County High 1222 20:37.2919 Scorer

Harris, Bradley Buffalo High 1123 20:53.1120 Scorer

Erlandson, Christian Wood County Christian 1024 21:05.26

Postlethwait, Bailey Ravenswood High 925 21:06.8621 Scorer

Pursley, Andrew Wirt County High 1026 21:20.5422 Scorer

Anderson, Blair Ravenswood High 1127 21:33.4923 Scorer

Oldaker, Benjamin Buffalo High 928 22:04.7224 Displacer

Morris, Levi M. Calhoun County High 1129 22:13.8025 Scorer

McGraw, Michael Ravenswood High 1030 22:24.4126 Displacer

Basnett, Joel Calhoun County High 1131 22:38.1227 Scorer

McGraw, David Ravenswood High 1032 23:16.3828 Displacer

Hixon, Joshua Calhoun County High 1133 24:54.2429 Scorer

Adkins, Brett Sherman High 1234 25:11.05

Lowe, Carter Wirt County High 1235 26:23.1330 Displacer

Waldron, Gabriel Calhoun County High 1036 26:26.2031 Scorer
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Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Wigal, Cayden Wirt County High 1037 32:52.7132 Displacer

37Total Race:
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Region IV-A Boys X-Country Championship 10/21/2021 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys Teams

Williamstown High 35Tot Pts1

Johnson, Julian Williamstown High 17:15.453 Scorer

Cannon, Zach Williamstown High 17:24.834 Scorer

Trembly, Chase Williamstown High 17:49.137 Scorer

Coiner, Will Williamstown High 18:11.8510 Scorer

Winsett, Dawson Williamstown High 18:33.6211 Scorer

Cockerham, Alex Williamstown High 18:41.1512 Displacer

Conner, Frank Williamstown High 18:55.3713 Displacer

Buffalo High 54Tot Pts2

Reilly, Patrick Buffalo High 16:40.111 Scorer

Pitchford, Nicholas Buffalo High 17:36.996 Scorer

Mallett, Jackson Buffalo High 18:05.299 Scorer

Harris, Justus Buffalo High 20:19.5218 Scorer

Harris, Bradley Buffalo High 20:53.1120 Scorer

Oldaker, Benjamin Buffalo High 22:04.7224 Displacer

Wirt County High 67Tot Pts3

Petrovsky, A.J. Wirt County High 17:07.632 Scorer

Nulton, Wyatt Wirt County High 17:52.938 Scorer

Liveo, Joseph Wirt County High 19:45.3416 Scorer

Wooten, Clayton Wirt County High 20:37.2919 Scorer

Pursley, Andrew Wirt County High 21:20.5422 Scorer

Lowe, Carter Wirt County High 26:23.1330 Displacer

Wigal, Cayden Wirt County High 32:52.7132 Displacer

Ravenswood High 80Tot Pts4

Curfman, Cade Ravenswood High 17:27.405 Scorer

Alfred, Logan Ravenswood High 19:27.9214 Scorer

Nickerson, Wyatt Ravenswood High 19:45.6117 Scorer

Postlethwait, Bailey Ravenswood High 21:06.8621 Scorer

Anderson, Blair Ravenswood High 21:33.4923 Scorer

McGraw, Michael Ravenswood High 22:24.4126 Displacer

McGraw, David Ravenswood High 23:16.3828 Displacer

Calhoun County High 127Tot Pts5
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Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Kargol, Danny Calhoun County High 19:39.0615 Scorer

Morris, Levi M. Calhoun County High 22:13.8025 Scorer

Basnett, Joel Calhoun County High 22:38.1227 Scorer

Hixon, Joshua Calhoun County High 24:54.2429 Scorer

Waldron, Gabriel Calhoun County High 26:26.2031 Scorer

32Total Race:
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